

January 1, 2019

Greetings:

The Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Incorporated is a 501(c) (3) nonprofit founded in 2016 dedicated to families and individuals affected by the loss of the "matriarch" of the family. Our organization serves to provide academic scholarships to a high school female student who has lost her mother.

The foundation will host its 3rd Annual Legacy Scholarship Luncheon. Proceeds from the luncheon is our major event to fund our programs and scholarships. It will be held on Saturday, May 11, 2019 beginning at 11:30 a.m. at Indian Springs Country Club in Boynton Beach, Florida.

Each year we were able to give four scholarships in the amount of \$500 each to deserving high school female students who had lost their mothers. The goal of the scholarship is to increase the success of young female students. We want to increase not only the academic achievement of our young ladies, but also to help them to become successful members of the community and leaders of tomorrow.

We are asking businesses in the community if they would be willing to help us make this luncheon a success. We would be extremely grateful if you would be willing to assist us by becoming a sponsor at one of the levels. Attached is an overview of each of the levels. If you decide to sponsor, please complete the Sponsorship Benefit Page. The members of Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. would like to thank you for your support in contributing to this worthy endeavor.

For more information regarding this sponsorship opportunity, please feel free to call me at 561-385-0832 or email me at mcharleston93@hotmail.com if you have any questions. Thank you for your consideration!

Warmest Appreciation,

Melicia Gooper

Founder & President

Sponsorship Levels

Please choose your desired participation Level (s)

Platinum Sponsors: \$5,000

- Full page ad in the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. Legacy Luncheon Program Book
- Flyers/Brochures placed in each guest seat
- Opportunity to display your Pop-up Sponsorship banner at the event
- Sponsorship recognition on the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. Website
- Inclusion in written materials about the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc.
- Name and logo prominently displayed at the event
- Photo opportunity with all scholarship recipients and Board of Directors
- Complimentary reserved table
- Recognition via Twitter and Facebook
- Recognition at event

Gold Sponsors: \$3000

- Half page ad in the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. Legacy Luncheon Program Book
- Opportunity to display your Pop-up Sponsorship banner at the event
- Sponsorship recognition on the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. Website
- Inclusion in written materials about the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc.
- Name and logo prominently displayed at the event
- Photo opportunity with Board of Directors
- Five complimentary scholarship luncheon tickets
- Recognition via Twitter and Facebook
- Recognition at event

Silver Sponsors: \$2,000

- Quarter page ad in the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. Legacy Luncheon Program Book
- Sponsorship recognition on the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. Website
- Inclusion in written materials about the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc.
- Name and logo prominently displayed at the event
- Photo opportunity with Founder & President
- Three complimentary scholarship luncheon tickets
- Recognition via Twitter and Facebook
- Recognition at event

Bronze Sponsors: \$1000

- Business card size ad in the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. Legacy Luncheon Program Book
- Sponsorship recognition on the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. Website
- Inclusion in written materials about the Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc.
- Name and logo prominently displayed at the event
- Photo opportunity with Founder & President
- Two complimentary scholarship luncheon tickets
- Recognition at event

Legacy Scholarship Sponsors: \$500

- Two complimentary scholarship luncheon tickets
- Recognition in Program Book
- Recognition at event

Pearl Supporters: \$300 - \$100

- Recognition in Program
- Recognition at event

<u>Patron Sponsorship</u>: Donations of \$100 or Less (gift certificates, corporate paraphernalia, etc.)

Recognition in Program Book

Sponsorship Benefit Page

Please Check Desired Sponsorship Level:

PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$5000
GOLD SPONSOR	\$3000
SILVER SPONSOR	\$2000
BRONZE SPONSOR	\$1000
LEGACY SCHOLARSHIP SPONSOR	\$500
PEARL SUPPORTER	\$300 -\$100
PATRON SUPPORTER	\$100 or less
Company Name	
Address	
Phone Fax Email _	
Total Amount Enclosed \$	
Contact Name	
Signature	
Solicitor:	

Please return form and check made payable to Pearls of Ruth Foundation, Inc. P.O. Box 4142 WPB, Florida 33402